EORM DTO ASSS (ALL VILLE)	Docket No.: SETWA PAT X 4				
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002)	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMEN				
P08/REV04	PATEN	TS ONLY Patent and TrademarkO			Trad emarkOffic
Tab settings 🗭 🌪 🔍 🔍 🔍	▼	▼	¥	•	▼
To the Director of the United States Patent a	Ind Trademark Offic	e: Please record the at	ttached origina	I documents or copy	/ thereof,
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Mitsubishi Kagaku Iatron, Inc. 11-4, Higashi-Kanda 1-Chome, Chiyod-ku, Tokyo, Japan		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: <u>Mitsubishi Kagaku latron, Inc.</u>			
		Internal Address		-Goken-cho.	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No		Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 162-0812			
3. Nature of conveyance:		<u>Japan</u>			
Assignment Assignment Merg Security Agreement Chai	ger nge of Name	Street Address:			
Other <u>Change of Assignce Address</u>			<u></u>		
Execution Date: April 14, 2006		City:	·	State: Z	IP:
	,	Additional name(s) &	address(es) a	attached? 🔲 Yes	🛛 No
Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):	 I			,	
If this document is being filed together with a		the execution date o	of the applicat	ion is:	
	ng Date	B. Patent No.(s)			
		5,130,234 issued 7/14/92 4,965,048 issued 10/23/90	5,082,769 is 1/21/92 5,500,345 3/19/96	sned	
Additic	i onal n <u>umbers attac</u> h	ed? 🗋 Yes 🖄	No		
Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed:	ondence	6. Total number of a	applications a	ind patents involve	
Name: Eugene Lieberstein		7. Total fac (27.055			
Internal Address: ANDERSON KILL & OLICK, P.C.		7. Total fee (37 CFF	ny excess or	insufficiency shoul	
		🖄 Authorized to	be charged t	o deposit account	
Street Address: 1251 Avenue of the America	<u>s</u>	8. Deposit account r	<u>.</u>		
42nd Floor		503814			
City: <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u>	ZIP: 10020	(Attach dup/lcate_copy	y of this page if p	aying by deposit acco	unt)
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fi of the original document.		E THIS SPACE	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
Eugene Lieberstein	<u> </u>	Vilal	<u> </u>	August 2, 2007	
Name of Person Signing <u>Total number of pages i</u>	ncluding cover shee	Signature t, attachments, and do	ocument: 5	Date	
Director of the United States	nciuding gover shee lents to be recorded with re- Mail Stop Assignment Re Patent and Trademark Of	et, attachments, and do Ruled cover sheet Information cordation Services lice, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandi REE	to: PA ria. VA 22313-145	TENT 9 FRAME: 00	

NO DOCUMENT REQUIRED

FOR YOUR RECORDATION

PATENT REEL: 019649 FRAME: 0038

RECORDED: 08/02/2007